MasterCard Debit Card Security Breach

Attention Customers,

We have been notified by MasterCard that many of our debit cardholder's account numbers have been involved with a recent security breach.  We have tried to contact each affected cardholder individually, but we have not been able to reach all customers. If you are experiencing problems with your debit card, it is very likely we have restricted it due to the recent data breach.  We are sorry for this inconvenience, we just want to protect your account since there has been a large amount of fraud due to this breach.  The breach occurred at a merchant between the dates of August 1, 2014 and August 14, 2014.  Please feel free to call us at 270-542-4185 or 270-725-9999 for more information regarding this breach or your MasterCard debit card.

Thank you for your business!

Welcome to Auburn Banking Company

Serving Logan County

For over 80 years Auburn Banking Company has been a presence in Logan County, taking pride in our community, our customers and our employees.  We strive to bring you the most superior products, while still maintaining our home town bank customer service.  In this tough economy not all banks are equal. Come in today to see why Auburn Banking Company is...                                                                                                                  

                             A Full-Service Bank Where Serving You Comes First!

                                                  

  • To access this website your Internet Explorer needs to be updated.

    To get the best possible experience and added internet security using our website, we require you to upgrade your current web browser or install another web browser. A list of the most popular web browsers can be found below.

    Just click on the icons to get to the download page.
    Please note: These links will navigate you away from our domain.
    We are not responsible for and have no control over the content or subject matter of these external links.